SUMMER DANCE 2025

dance camps & classes
adult ballet ~ private coaching

e
Age Camp Dates Times Description
3-5 | | et's Dancel” July 8-11 9:30am-12:00noon “Let's Dance!l” and Kinderdance are exciting, fun-filled
' August 5-8 experiences incorporating ballet, modern, jazz, acro,
creative dance, storytelling through dance, drama
6-10 Kinderdance July 14-18 9:30am-12:30noon activities, yoga, arts and crafts and outdoor time.
Half Day August 11-15 Full and half day participants bring nut-free
snacks for the break. Full day participants
6-10 | Kinderdance | July14-18 | 9:30am-4:00 pm also bring a nut-free lunch.
Full Da August 11-15 End of week Presentation.
Y J NO DANCE EXPERTENCE NECESSARY!
Age Camp Dates and Times Description
6-12 Acro Dance #1 July 21-24 from 9-12 noon Acrobatic skills and acro partner work are incorporated
with dance moves in different dance styles.
6-12 | AcroDance #2 | August 18-21 from 9-12 noon Participants bring nuf-free

shacks for the snack break.

Drop offs and pickups are up to 15 minutes before/after camp start/end time. Ask re: drop off 30 minutes before camp.
All camps have limited enrolment. Programs with insufficient participants may be cancelled.

Ballet Ages 8 to 10
Ballet Ages 10-12
Ballet Intermediate Level

Acro 2/3
Acro 3/4
Pointe One

Pointe Two/Three

Adult Ballet 1
Adult Ballet 1
Adult Ballet 1
Adult Ballet 2
Adult Ballet 3
Adult Ballet 4
Ballet Barre
Ballet For Life

Mondays
Thursdays
Wednesdays
Mondays
Wednesdays
Wednesdays
Wednesdays
Tuesdays
Fridays
Saturdays
Thursdays
Tuesdays
Thursdays
Mondays
Fridays

Note: No classes August 4th.

5:00-6:00 pm
5:15-6:15 pm
5:15-6:30 pm
6:00-7:00 pm
7:15-8:30 pm
4:45-5:15 pm
6:30-7:15 pm
6:45-8:00 pm
5:30-6:45 am
10:30-11:45 am
6:45-8:00 pm
8:15-9:30 pm
8:15-9:30 pm
7:15-8:15 pm
2:30-3:45 pm

June 16-August 25
June 12-August 28
June 11-August 27
June 16-August 25
June 11-August 27
June 11-August 27
June 11-August 27
June 10-August 26
June 27-August 29
June 14-August 30
June 12-August 28
June 10-August 26
June 12-August 28
June 16-August 25
June 13-August 29

Introductory level
Introductory level
Introductory level
Pre-Intermediate
Intermediate
Advanced

For 55+

No “Ballet For Life” July 18 and August 15.

Register for classes (10 or 12 week sessions), any 5 weeks of the same class, or attend on a drop-in basis.
Dance cards available for adult classes.

CRoya[ City School of Ballet and Jazz
128 Woolwich Street, (jueﬁoﬁ, Ontario N1H 3V2
519.836.8971 ~ www.c{anceroya[cﬁy.ca ~ info@cfanceroya[cﬁy.ca



http://www.danceroyalcity.ca
mailto:info@danceroyalcity.ca

