SUMMER DANCE 2025



dance camps & classes adult ballet ~ private coaching



y
7

Age	Camp	Dates	Times	Description	
3-5	"Let's Dance!"	July 8-11 August 5-8	9:30am-12:00noon	"Let's Dance!" and Kinderdance are exciting, fun-filled experiences incorporating ballet, modern, jazz, acro, creative dance, storytelling through dance, drama	
6-10	Kinderdance Half Day	July 14-18 August 11-15	9:30am-12:30noon	activities, yoga, arts and crafts and outdoor time. Full and half day participants bring nut-free snacks for the break. Full day participants	
6-10	Kinderdance Full Day	July 14-18 August 11-15	9:30am-4:00 pm	also bring a nut-free lunch. End of week Presentation. NO DANCE EXPERIENCE NECESSARY!	
Age	Camp	Date	es and Times	Description	
6-12	Acro Dance #:	July 21-	24 from 9-12 noon	Acrobatic skills and acro partner work are incorporated with dance moves in different dance styles.	
6-12	Acro Dance #2	2 August 18	3-21 from 9-12 noon	Participants bring nut-free snacks for the snack break.	

Drop offs and pickups are up to 15 minutes before/after camp start/end time. Ask re: drop off 30 minutes before camp. All camps have limited enrolment. Programs with insufficient participants may be cancelled.

e Life	Fridays	2:30-3:45 pm	June 13-August 29	For 55+
e	/	•	-	
0	Mondays	7:15-8:15 pm	June 16-August 25	
+ 4	Thursdays	8:15-9:30 pm	June 12-August 28	Advanced
13	Tuesdays	8:15-9:30 pm	June 10-August 26	Intermediate
12	Thursdays	6:45-8:00 pm	June 12-August 28	Pre-Intermediate
1	Saturdays	10:30-11:45 am	June 14-August 30	Introductory level
1	Fridays	5:30-6:45 am	June 27-August 29	Introductory level
1	Tuesdays	6:45-8:00 pm	June 10-August 26	Introductory level
/Three	Wednesdays	6:30-7:15 pm	June 11-August 27	
	Wednesdays	4:45-5:15 pm	June 11-August 27	
	Wednesdays	7:15-8:30 pm	June 11-August 27	
	Mondays	6:00-7:00 pm	June 16-August 25	
rmediate Level	Wednesdays	5:15-6:30 pm	June 11-August 27	
s 10-12	Thursdays	5:15-6:15 pm	June 12-August 28	
s 8 to 10	Mondays	5:00-6:00 pm	June 16-August 25	
	: 10-12 rmediate Level /Three - 1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 3	 10-12 Thursdays rmediate Level Wednesdays Mondays Wednesdays Wednesdays Wednesdays Three Wednesdays 1 Tuesdays 1 Fridays 1 Saturdays 2 Thursdays 3 Tuesdays 4 Thursdays 	x 10-12 Thursdays 5:15-6:15 pm rmediate Level Wednesdays 5:15-6:30 pm Mondays 6:00-7:00 pm Wednesdays 7:15-8:30 pm Wednesdays 7:15-8:30 pm Wednesdays 7:15-8:30 pm Wednesdays 4:45-5:15 pm /Three Wednesdays 6:30-7:15 pm 1 Tuesdays 6:45-8:00 pm 1 Fridays 5:30-6:45 am 1 Saturdays 10:30-11:45 am 2 Thursdays 6:45-8:00 pm 3 Tuesdays 8:15-9:30 pm 4 Thursdays 8:15-9:30 pm	totalThursdays5:15-6:15 pmJune 12-August 28rmediate LevelWednesdays5:15-6:30 pmJune 11-August 27Mondays6:00-7:00 pmJune 16-August 25Wednesdays7:15-8:30 pmJune 11-August 27Wednesdays4:45-5:15 pmJune 11-August 27/ThreeWednesdays6:30-7:15 pmJune 11-August 27/ThreeWednesdays6:45-8:00 pmJune 10-August 261Tuesdays5:30-6:45 amJune 27-August 291Saturdays10:30-11:45 amJune 14-August 302Thursdays6:45-8:00 pmJune 12-August 283Tuesdays8:15-9:30 pmJune 10-August 26

Note: No classes August 4th.

No "Ballet For Life" July 18 and August 15.

Register for classes (10 or 12 week sessions), any 5 weeks of the <u>same</u> class, or attend on a drop-in basis. Dance cards available for adult classes.



Royal City School of Ballet and Jazz 128 Woolwich Street, Guelph, Ontario N1H 3V2 519.836.8971 ~ www.danceroyalcity.ca ~ info@danceroyalcity.ca

